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HR 10371
No Community Development Block Grants for Sanctuary Cities Act

Congress: 118 (2023–2025, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Immigration
Introduced: Dec 11, 2024
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Financial Services.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Financial Services.  (Dec 11, 2024) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/118th-congress/house-bill/10371 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Norman, Ralph [R-SC-5] 
Party: Republican   •   State: SC   •   Chamber: House

Cosponsors  (7 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Buchanan, Vern [R-FL-16] R · FL Dec 11, 2024

Rep. Clyde, Andrew S. [R-GA-9] R · GA Dec 11, 2024

Rep. Mace, Nancy [R-SC-1] R · SC Dec 11, 2024

Rep. Miller, Mary E. [R-IL-15] R · IL Dec 11, 2024

Rep. Mills, Cory [R-FL-7] R · FL Dec 11, 2024

Rep. Moolenaar, John R. [R-MI-2] R · MI Dec 11, 2024

Rep. Ellzey, Jake [R-TX-6] R · TX Dec 12, 2024

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Financial Services Committee House Referred To Dec 11, 2024

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Immigration

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

118 S 3915 Identical bill Mar 12, 2024: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Banking, Housing, and Urban Affairs.

Summary

No summary is currently available for this bill.

Actions Timeline

Dec 11, 2024: Introduced in House
Dec 11, 2024: Referred to the House Committee on Financial Services.Generated by LegiList — https://legilist.com · Public data belongs to the public.
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